
INVOC Urban League - Long - 2018
Categories: M&F SuperVet/Vet/Open/Junior/U16 shadowed

Max points given to planner/organiser

Pos Name Class Holm Dell Lochardil Kinmylies Total 
07-Sep 14-Sep 21-Sep

1 Laurence Cload INVOC M40 100 100 98 298 M 1st
2 Alasdair Raynor INVOC M18 100 99 94 293 M 2nd
3 Jon Shepherd INVOC M50 95 97 97 289 M 3rd
4 Colin Salisbury INVOC M50 96 95 93 284
5 Alison Matheson INVOC W45 100 91 89 280 W 1st
6 Jane Pottie BASOC W35 85 98 92 275 W 2nd
7 Alan Halliday MOR M60 86 93 91 270
8 William Nicolson INVOC M40 10 100 100 210
9 Johannes Felter BASOC M35 98 99 197

10 Megan Keith INVOC W16 99 96 195 W 3rd
11 Pablo Alvarez-Icaza INVOC M18 97 95 192
12 Gemma Karatay BASOC W35 93 96 189
13 Jacquie Laird INVOC W45 88 10 90 188
14 Phil Hindell M45 10 88 85 183
15 Claire Tunaley MAROC W21 87 94 181
16 Paul Frost BASOC M60 90 88 178
17 Mark Hammonds MAROC M40 84 92 176
18 David Summers INVOC M55 86 87 173
19 John Pullen MOR M45 83 87 170
20 Jane Halliday MOR W55 89 10 99
21 Andrew Campbell MOR M50 94 94
22 Katrina McGougan BASOC W18 92 92
23 Jenny Blackwood INVOC W18 91 91
24 Francis Williams INVOC M40 90 90
25 Sarah Kirton W21 89 89
26 Rhona Fraser ESOC W60 86 86
27 Colin Matheson MOR M60 82 82
28 Steve Smirthwaite MOR M60 81 81
29 Alec Keith INVOC M55 10 10 20
30 Jim Meehan INVOC M55 10 10



INVOC Urban League - Long - 2018
Categories: M&F SuperVet/Vet/Open/Junior/U16 shadowed

Max points given to planner/organiser

Pos Name Class Holm Dell Lochardil Kinmylies Total 
07-Sep 14-Sep 21-Sep

1 Alasdair Raynor INVOC M18 100 99 94 293 MO
2 Johannes Felter BASOC M35 98 99 197 MO
3 Pablo Alvarez-Icaza INVOC M18 97 95 192 MO
1 Alan Halliday MOR M60 86 93 91 270 MSV
2 Paul Frost BASOC M60 90 88 178 MSV
3 Colin Matheson MOR M60 82 82 MSV
4 Steve Smirthwaite MOR M60 81 81 MSV
1 Laurence Cload INVOC M40 100 100 98 298 MV
2 Jon Shepherd INVOC M50 95 97 97 289 MV
3 Colin Salisbury INVOC M50 96 95 93 284 MV
4 William Nicolson INVOC M40 10 100 100 210 MV
5 Phil Hindell M45 10 88 85 183 MV
6 Mark Hammonds MAROC M40 84 92 176 MV
7 David Summers INVOC M55 86 87 173 MV
8 John Pullen MOR M45 83 87 170 MV
9 Andrew Campbell MOR M50 94 94 MV

10 Francis Williams INVOC M40 90 90 MV
11 Alec Keith INVOC M55 10 10 20 MV
12 Jim Meehan INVOC M55 10 10 MV

1 Megan Keith INVOC W16 99 96 195 WJ
1 Jane Pottie BASOC W35 85 98 92 275 WO
2 Gemma Karatay BASOC W35 93 96 189 WO
3 Claire Tunaley MAROC W21 87 94 181 WO
4 Katrina McGougan BASOC W18 92 92 WO
5 Jenny Blackwood INVOC W18 91 91 WO
6 Sarah Kirton W21 89 89 WO
1 Rhona Fraser ESOC W60 86 86 WSV
1 Alison Matheson INVOC W45 100 91 89 280 WV
2 Jacquie Laird INVOC W45 88 10 90 188 WV
3 Jane Halliday MOR W55 89 10 99 WV


